
2022

BEACH
CLEANUPS!

January 4 (Tues.): 10am–12pm, Maritime Heritage Park, 
Bellingham    HAPPY NEW YEAR!

February 14 (Mon.): 10am–12pm, parking lot near 1000 
Hilton Ave (I & J Waterway, Bellingham)        YOUR OCEANS

March 22 (Tues.) 12–2pm: Locust Beach, 3199 Locust Ave, 
Bellingham   WORLD WATER DAY!

April 22 (Fri.): 12–2pm, Birch Bay State Park. Meet across 
street from BP Heron Center   EARTH DAY+COMM. SCI. MONTH

May 8 (Sun.): 3–5pm, Larrabee State Park. Meet
at amphitheater, have a Discover Pass!    MOTHER’S DAY

June 8 (Wed.): 4–6pm, 9261 Semiahmoo Pkwy, Blaine   
 ORCA MONTH / WORLD OCEANS DAY

July 5 (Tues.): 10am–12pm, Cherry Pt. Aquatic Reserve, 
4601-4609 Gulf Rd, Ferndale   POST-4TH OF JULY 

More on back

w/ THEMES (blue)   + snacks and prizes!



All ages welcome.
Cleanup supplies and light snacks provided.

Visit re-sources.org/beach-cleanups for exact meeting 
locations, details and updates.

For more info, contact EleanorH@re-sources.org

August 11 (Thur.): 4–6pm, Whatcom Falls Park, Silver 
Beach Rd entrance. Meet at trailhead next to hatchery
 STORMWATER+POLLUTION PREVENTION

September 17 (Sat.): 10am–12pm, Locust Beach, 3199 
Locust Ave, Bellingham    INT’L COASTAL CLEANUP

October 15 (Sun.): 12–2pm, Lake Padden, east entrance. 
Meet at picnic shelters by basketball court
 CLEAN WATER ACT 50TH ANNIVERSARY

November 25 (Fri.): 10am–12pm, Little Squalicum Beach. 
Meet at Park Trailhead, 640 Marine Dr.     GIVING TUESDAY

December 10 (Sat.): 2–4pm, Maritime Heritage
Park, Bellingham    CELEBRATE 2022!

With support from: Thank you!


